202	SWK	3	130)3554						31303554			202/31303554										
Shipper'	s Name and Addre	ess	Shipper's Account Number							Not Ne													
		SPALOGBUA							Air Way	ybill	TACA INTER				RNA	RNATIONAL AIRLINES SA							
SPARX EXPRESS ITALY S.R.L. PIAZZA ALESSANDRO MANZONI 18										issued	•					CARIBE, 2 PISO ADOR - EL SALVADOR							
21052 BUSTO ARSIZIO TE:+390331071862 - IT																							
Consignee's	s Name and Address			Copies 1	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same							ıme v	alidity										
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number NIT:9016269070										It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (e noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HERE GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER C UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND									EVERSE HEREOF. ALL ANY OTHER CARRIER				
SPARX LOGISTICS COLOMBIA SAS CALLE 98#22-64 OFC 207 EDIFICIO CALLE 100,CHAF - TE+573193740178 NIT 9016269070 - CO BOGOTA BOGOTA 110221 CO								IERO		UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPPERN MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.													
Issuing Carrier's Name and City										Accounting Information													
SPARX EXPRESS ITALY SRL										NON V	NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA												
VIA ANDREA COSTA, 27										NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X													
21052 - BUSTO ARSIZIO (VA)										UBR NO:38471310010SWKCLO157													
Agent's IA	TA Code			-																			
38471310010																							
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing										Codice F	ta Iva	Iva del mittente Imprenditore Non Imprend							renditore PF				
SEGRATE To By First Carrier Routing and to								to	by	Currency	CHGS	I W.T.	/VAL	_	Other	I Da	X edlare Value	for Carriago	I Dr	SD X			
10	by I list Camer	`		destination	_ "		by	100	l by	Currency	Code				D CC		diale value	ioi Camage	100	clare value for customs			
CLO	TACA AIRL. /	AIR								EUR		Х		x		N	.V.D.		N	.C.V.			
Airport of D	estination	Only	Fli	ght/Date	Amount of	Amount of Insurance				INSURANCE - If carrier offers insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance'													
	OLOMBIA													curazione sia richiesta in base alle sella 'Importo assicurato'									
Handling Information ENCLOSED ONE ENVELOPE CONTAINING SHIPPING DOCUMENTS																							
CNEE	MAIL:OPERACI	ONES	CO	@SPARX	LOGIS	STICS	.co	M												SCI			
																				X			
No of Pieces RCP		Kg F	-	Class Commodity Item No.		Charg		9	Rate	Charge	Total						d Quantity nsions or \						
1	239.00 F						239.00			4.11		982.29			CONSOLIDATED SHIPMENT AS PER ATTACHED CARGO MANIFEST								
	SPARX LOGIST		OLOMBIA SAS CALLE 100 CHAPINERO BOO											1 1		IGHT PREPAID							
CALLES	9B 22-64 OFC 207	HOIH (JALL	_E 100 CH	APINEI	KO BO	G																
1 239.00					239.0 Collect Other Ch									982.29			1.352 CBM						
Pre	Othe	her Charges P.B.A. Fee																					
Valutation Charge							Insu	Insurance Premium															
Тах							Spe	Special Handling															
	Total Oth	tains dan	oper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment tains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air																				
		oni contenu	ite su	l fron	ite L	TA s																	
_		Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.																					
			1	SPARX EXPRESS ITALY S.R.L. Signature of Shipper or his Agent																			
Total Prepaid Total Collect																							
1022.29 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Curre								04/0005		IA/IZ													
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency							1	01/2025 cuted on		WK ate) at					ace)								
For Carrie	rs use Only at Destin	ation		Charge at De	stinatio	n /	1	Total	collect Ch														

